ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 300.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 54.00

GRAND TOTAL 354.00
Rupees :  Three Hundred Fifty Four   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

PONDICHERRY (PDY)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 440346231 VALUE 18608.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. : No:32 H Block 15th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600040

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 300.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 54.00

GRAND TOTAL 354.00
Rupees :  Three Hundred Fifty Four   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

VELLORE TOWN (VLRT)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 440346235 VALUE 14828.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. :

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 1053.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 1649.70

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 1099.80

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 877.50

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 9723.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 1750.14

GRAND TOTAL 11473.00
Rupees : Eleven Thousand  Four Hundred Seventy Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

PONDICHERRY (PDY)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3207,3206,3158,3103 VALUE 677319.00

E-Waybill No 581939328963,541939326837,561939324952,521939322417

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice :

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 1818.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 1424.10

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 949.40

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 757.50

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 8403.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 1512.54

GRAND TOTAL 9916.00
Rupees : Nine Thousand  Nine Hundred Sixteen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

PONDICHERRY (PDY)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3102,3154,3131 VALUE 571391.00

E-Waybill No 571939331278,511939335496,551939333265

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 531.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 831.90

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 554.60

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 442.50

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 4938.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 888.84

GRAND TOTAL 5827.00
Rupees : Five Thousand  Eight Hundred Twenty Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

PONDICHERRY (PDY)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3087,3157 VALUE 362570.00

E-Waybill No 581939354319,551939357380

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :